P11000050327

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	_
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	? #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filina Officer:	
	Q	
•		





400215091754

12/13/11--01019--003 **35.00

IN DEC 13 AM 9: 02

OffResign Thewis 12-14-11

COVER LETTER

	Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
	2	
SUBJ	ECT: NATION-CARGO, INC	
	(Name of Corporation)	
DOC	UMENT NUMBER: P11000050327 OLL Director Designation aclosed Resignation of Registered Agent for a Corporation and fee are submitted for fi	
Tha a	Off Director Lesignation and fee are submitted for fi	lina
		mig.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Eron	since D. Do Jacus	
rian_	cisco D. De Jesus	
	(Name of Person)	
	(Name of Firm/Company)	
	(Name of Firm/Company)	
715	(Name of Firm/Company) Crestline Ln Ne	
715		
	Crestline Ln Ne	
	Crestline Ln Ne (Address)	
Paln	Crestline Ln Ne (Address) n Bay Florida 32907	
Palm , For fu	Crestline Ln Ne (Address) n Bay Florida 32907 (City/State and Zip Code)	

Enclosed is a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for \$87.50 for an active corporation or \$35.00 for an administratively dissolved, voluntarily dissolved or withdrawn corporation.

Street Address:
Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E046(08/05)

SHOW

FILED
TO DEC 13 AM 9: 02
SEGRETARY OF STATE
MELAHASSEE FLORING

December 8, 2011

Florida Department of State

At: Amendment Section.

Division of Corporations Division of Corporations

Clifton Building Post Office Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Ref: Resign to NATION-CARGO, INC Vice-president.

I Francisco D De Jesus, express my irrevocable resignation EFFECTIVE IMMEDIATLY as partner and Vicepresident of NATION-CARGO, INC which is identified with document number P11000050327. My decision is based on the following facts:

- 1. Complete failure of the purposes numbers 5, 6, and 7 of Agreement of partnership signed May 27 2011 between Albert G Santander and me. (Enclosure)
- 2. In consequence, the shortage of expenses and earning documentation supplied by company president had never showed since that partnership was started, and the lack of any income thru the length of this association.
- 3. There is no good communication or credibility that allows reaching compromise solutions.

Likewise, I do not authorize the use of my address, telephones or my name to be use commercial / Personal of NATION-CARGO, INC or ALBERTO G SANTANDER.

For further information or any other concerns about this matter, I could be reached at 321-837-1986 or by mail to 715 Crestline Ln NE Palm Bay FL 32907.

Sincerely,

Janus

FRANCISCO D DE JESUS.